SCREW COMPRESSOR PARTS

UD/U/G_SERIES

North American Group

Supersades all previous issues
MYCOM reserves the right to change without nofice

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



125 G,UD

1253UD, LUD.

12558G, LG,

MYCOM SCREW COMPRESSOR S
EXPLODED DRAWING
g

uonelablyay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



MYCOM SCREW COMPRESSOR
160SU, 1661LU.
EXPLODED DRAWING

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



“ "'.r-m"?

&

MYCOM SCREW COMPRESSOR

180 G

/g I R—-u

1605G, MG, LG.
EXPLODED DRAWING

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



Bowman Refrigeration

206-706-3033

160 UD

i}

HOSSHIAANOD MHUYOS WODANW
‘ant ‘an;u ‘ansosrt
HOSSHUdNOD MAYOS WODAN




10

EXPLODED DRAWING

{Variabl built in volame ratic)

o
o

wM
&:»
ol
%:::
=
o8
Eg
Sa
a7
= o
84
et

=

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



Bowman Refrigeration

206-706-3033

200 G,UD

ONIMVHEJ GHA0TdXE
07T 'OK ‘DS002
ANTANKN ‘GAS00e
HOSSHHAWOD ATHDS WODAN

#1 \ 8 L 2 ; A i g h

vonong

L ¥ i £




]

MYCOM SCREW COMPRESSOR

Mi

2005UD, MUD, LUD. Vi

{Variabl built in volume ratio)

P e
L]

A

EXPLODED DRAWING

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



Bowman Refrigeration 206-706-3033

250 G.UD

Q1

e e

ONIMYVEA AFA0TdXA
"0, ON DS0SZ

AN ‘ann ‘qnsosz

YOSSTYIWOD MIUOS WODAW




Bowman Refrigeration

206-706-3033

B0V

o

TR
Ay

ONIMVHJ THa01d4Xd

{o11RI Bwnjoa UL I[ING [qeLIEA)

A CANT AN faNsose

@ HOSSIUAIROD MFFOS WODAN
S




Bowman Refrigeration 206-706-3033

320 U.UD |

DNIAVHA d4d07Td4Xd

‘07T NN ‘Nsoze

ANT AN ‘ansoge
HOSSTYdNOD MTUOS WODAW

\m uanong
W

a9 i § : 8 f A ; g 1 b : ¥ f £ ; g 1 1




16

{Double unbalance type;
Mechanical shaft seal
Exploded drawing

200~320

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



5
0SUD to 250LUD

Fig. 144 Unloader indicator for 16

VI-1, Dismantiement of the Type 201-600-00.
{Ref. Fig. 147 & 149

a) Unserew the indicator needie screw {140}, and remove
needle (139).

b} Remove the indicator dial screws {138) which hold the
indicator diat {137).

c) The potentiometer set-plate is held between two-piece
support arms {134) and {135). To remove this set-plate,
hold support arm {134) and loosen {135},

d) Take off final two support arms, The potentiometer
(129} can be removed with the set-plate (130).

e} The potentiometer is held to the set-plate by two philips
SCTeWS. _
£} The micro-switch {125) can now be removed by toosing

the two philips screws (126},
Right side is for signal of no-toad position, and left side

Fig. 145 No-foad positioned eam in case of two micro-
switches

Fig. 146 in case of ne micro-switch

for full-load position.

“The left side has a base plate (123) held by two philips

screws {124}

g} The terminal block is easity removed by unscrewing the

philips screws (133).

Blyjay uewmog

uonela

Fig. 147 Exploded drawing of unloader indicator {1605UD ~ 280 LU

AN

€E0€7902-90¢




e} Make the unloader slide valve at no-load position {push
the unjoader piston into the dead end), and sef together
the groove of cylinder cam and a push pipe pin, and
ihen push in the cover and fix. The oll pressure distriby-
tion port for action of unloader piston must come upper

position and fasten the bolts.

Fig. 130 Exploded drawing of unfoader cover

;;:lffx Unfoader Cover Assembly
i Unioader oylinder cover
75 S ring

76 Alien sorew

i indigator cam

78 Ball bearing

72 Snap ring

80 Bearing glavsd

81 Allen screw

82 TEFLON WV ring

83 Spring

34 Suring retainer

V-11. Mechanical Seal

He

a) The contact surfaces of the seal must be cleaned before

reassembling,

b} Before positioning the seal assembly on £he'shift, con-

firm that the shaft surface and particularly the edge of | -

the seal contact surface of the shaft is free of sears,

¢} Confirm normal placement of the seal gland. The seal

turn if the pin is properly seated.

4] Do not forget to set the 07 ring

gland should be positioned so that the oll escape hole
is on the top of the shaft. Confirm that it is locked im'_c:n
position by turning the gland. The seal gland will not

g} It is best to position each part separately in the reverse

order of disassembly, In this way the TEFLON V ring
will not be deformed when put in place, Each part must
be applied oil before assembly.

in the case of the doube seal assembly, first place in
pasition the seal ring, next the V ring and then the
compression ring. Finally put on the seal collar and
then fix the assembly firmly into the right position.

For the single seal assembly, push the seal collar over the
step of the shaft, and then fix firmly Inte the correct
position, The bolt holes of the seal cover must match
accurately with the countersinkings on the shaft.

When in line, positfon the seal spring and the other
parts accordingly. Confirm that the spring s in position
by pushing the seal ring several times.

ST

B

€€0£-90/-902

e

G TR e e

R S R AT

uonelabujay uewmog

e 1 i

SRt

AT

"




"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTS DESCRIPTION TYPE BMODEL CODE
e MAIN ROTOR CASING 1258 CE0010-C8
125 L CHO016-CL
1608 CSH010-D8
168 SUD-V CSGH10-18Y
160 M CEO0H-DM
160 MUD-Y CRO010-DMV
60 L CS0a16-D1.
60 LUD-Y CS0010-DLV
00 8 C50010-58
260 SUD-V CROB0-ESV
200 M CSOG10-EM
280 MUD-V CEOMO-EMY
200 1. C8oD10-EL
260 LUD-V CROOIO-ELY
1308 CR0G10-FS
250 5UDv CHO010-FRY
230M CEOGI0-FM
250 MUD-Y CEOG10-FMY
2501 C30010-FL
259 LUD-V CEOHO-FLY
256 LL CHG010-FLL
3288 C8O010-G8
320M CI0HG-0GM
3201 CS00H0-GL
a6z ALLEN SCREW, BEA. HEAD & SUCT. COVER  MI4%40 125 NB3514-040
ME2*40 160 NI33SIZ-040
Ml1e*50 200 NB3516-050
M28*60 254 NI3IS20-060
M24*80 320 NB31524-080
(303 ALIGNMENT PIN, CUCT, COVER & ROTOR CASING Mi4*a0 125 NEZO 6040
13740 164 NE2813-040
16%55 20640 NE2016-055
670 250 NE2816-070
25%R0 320 NE2025-080)
004 EYE BOLT, ROTOR CASING Mié 125-164 NEOGOOG-016
M29 204 NB&OOR-620
M24 250 NBGG00-024
M38 324 NBHONG-030
003 SUCTION COVER CASING 125 UB,G CSH050-CLD
. 168 UD,G CE0850-173
F6e LDV CS0050-DV
2606 UD,G CROO50-ED
00 UD-V C30050-EV
250 UDG {RO050-FD
250 UD-V CROG5-FY
G608 GASKET, SUCTION COVER 125 CRO061-C
164 CR0061-12
160 UD-V CBO06 LDV
208 C30061-1
200 UD-Y CSB06I-EY

Menday, May 86, 2002

Supersedes all previous issnes

Page 1 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTHE DESCRIPTION TYPE MOoDEL CODE
us GASKET, SUCTION COVER 250 CBOG61-F
230 UD-V CRO061-FV
320 CS0061-G
007 BYE BOLT, SUCTION COVER M12 125.250 NE6O0O-012
Ml6 324 NBGOGO-016
(43 SPRING PIN, SIDE BEARING 4%16 F25-160 NE3IZ04-010
6%12 206-250 NE3206-012
618 320 NEI06-018
609 £ RING, SUCTION COVER BUNA-NJB240I P30 125U PAZ401-G30
BUNA-N IR2401 P42 125-168 UD,G PA2401-042
BUNA-NJB2401 P32 168U PAZ40I-032
BUNA-NJB2481 Pde (60 UD-V PA2401-046
BUNA-NJB24¢1 P40 200 U PAZ40]-040
BUNA-N IB2481 G35 200 UD,G PA2L02-053
BUNA-N JB24D! G860 2060 UD-V PA2402-060
BUNA-N 22401 P46 250U PA24G1-046
BUNAN JB2401 G600 250 UD,G PAZA02-060
BUNA-N IB2401 G635 256 UD-V PAZAO2065
BUNA-N 82401 P38 320 PA2401-058
01f PLUG, SUCTION COVER PT 1/4 125 NFEO500-08
PT 3/8 168 NFIG00-18
PT 172 200-326 NFOA{0-15
a1 BEARING HEAD CASING 125 UD-LX {805 14-CBL
125 UD-MX CS0HI4-CDM
125 UD-HX {801 14-CDH
125 G-LX CS0114-CGlL
P25 G-MX CS6114-CGM
125 G-HX C80114-CGH
166 UD-LX {801 14-DDL
160 UD-MX C8G14-DHM
160 UD-HX CSG114-DDH
HOUD-VX C30114-DV
MO G-LX C80114-DGL
60 G-MX {801 14-56M
166 G-HX CS01I4-DOH
206 UD-LX CSOHI4-EDL
206 UD-MX C301H-EDM
200 UB-HX CSO4-EDH
200 UD-VX CSO1H4-EV
200 G-LY CE01I4-EGL
200 G-MX CR0114-EGM
200 G-HX CS0114.EGH
I50 UD-L.X CR01I4-FDL
250 UD-MX C80114-FDM
250 UB-HX CEM 14-FDH
250 UD-VX CS0114-FV
2530 G-LX C8014-FGLL
258 G-MX (801 14-FOGM
250 G-HX {S0114-FGH
320 U-LX CS0110-GUL
320 U-MX CSOTH-GUM
Menday, May 06, 2002 ‘Supersedes all previous fssues Page 2 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTH DESCRIPTION TYPE MODE:. CODE
011 BEARING HEAD CASING 320 U -HX CSOTIO-GUH
320 UB-LX C801I4.GDL
320 UD-MX CSO1H4-GDM
326 UDWHX €801 14-GDH
012 GASKET, BEARING HEAD 128 C80121-¢
160 CS0121-D
160 UD-V CS0121.DV
260 CSM21-E
200 UD-V CS0121-BV
250 CS0121-F
250 UN-v CSH21-FV
324 CSOI1-G
Gi3 EYE BOLT, BRARING HEAD MIiZ 125.250 NB6OOO-017
Mi6 320 NERGOH-016
614 SPRING PIN, BEARING HEAD 4+ 18 125-160 NEI204-410
6*12 2010-250 NE3206-012
6%1% 326 NE3206-018
515 PLUG, BEARING HEAD PT 18 125-320 NFO600-04
616 BEARING COVER CASING 125 G U C80160-CG
125UD C80166-CD
160 G,U CSO160-DG
160 UD C$H60-DD
160 UD-V CS0160-DV
200 G U CEO160-EG
200 UD CS0160-ED
200 UD-v CSOIS0-EV
150Gy CS6160-FG
250 UD C80160.FD
250 UD-V CS0160-FYV
20U C80160-GY
320 UD CSO160-GH
817 GASKET, BEARING COVER 125 G,B CSOETT-CG
125 UD CSO171.€D
160 G,U CSO171-DG
160 ©D CSOI7E-DD
200 GU C80171-EG
206 UD C80171-ED
250 G,1} CSO171.FG
250 UD CS0171-FD
320U CSO171-GH
120 UD CS0171-GD
018 ALLEN SCREW, BEARING COVER M12*35 125 G, NE33{2-035
M12%30 123 Up NB3512-030
M12*75% 125 0D NB3512-075
M12¥40 166 G.U NRI5S12-040
M12%40 160 U1 NRB3IS12-040
MI12*80 164 11D NR3I512-080
_ Mi6*50 200 GU NEB3516-050
M16%50 200 Ub NB1516.050
M16*75 200 GD NB3516-075

Menday, May 06, 2002

Suepersedes all previous issues

Page 3 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


MYCOM

"UbD, U, G" SERIES
PARTH BESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL COBE
018 ALLEN SCREW, BEARING COVER M16%50 250 GU NB3316-050
MI6*50 254UD NB3ISI6-0350
MI6790 254 UD NE3315-090
MIOTO 30U NB3520-070
MO0 e UD NBISZ-070
MRO¥130 320 UD NBISIO-120
014 ALIGNMENT PIN, BEA. HEAD & BEA. COVER  10%40 125-1680 NE20:0-040
P50 26G6-250 NEZG10-050
13%50 320 NE2B13-050
026 SPRING PIN, SEAL RETAINER 3*8 125 NE3IZ03-008
3*14 160-250 NE32G3-010
3%15 320 NE3203-013
023 PLUG, BEARING COVER PT /8 125.320 NFO60G-04
022 BLINE COVER CASING 128 CS02240-C
fod CS220-13
160 UD-V CSO220-DV
204 C80220-8
208DV CHERI0-EV
250 CS06220-F
256 UD-V CSO220-FY
320 CEH220-G
023 (GASKET, BLIND COVER 125 C80231-C
160 C30231-D
200 CH0231-E
250 CHO2E]-F
320 {80231-G
034 ALLEN SCREW, BLIND COVER MEB*235 125 NBISOE-G25
MIEO*25 160 NB3510-0235
MIEZ*30 200-250 NE3S1Z2-030
MI6¥45 320 NB3ISI6-048
025 ROTOR ASSY 1258 C8a256-CS
iZ5 L CE0250-Cl,
608 C8062350-D5
60 M CE0250-DM
GG L CB0250-D1.
008 CS0250-E8
2060 M C80250-EM
2060 1. CSH25-EL
2508 CS0250-F8
250 M CHOI50-FM
[0 1L C50250-FL
25611 CHO256-F1LL
3208 C80250-GS
320M CB0250-GM
320L CROZE0-GE
927 MAIN BEARING 125 C80270-C
160 CH0270-DRT
200 CS0278-HRT
250 CBOZTO-FRT

Monday, May 06, 2802

Supersedes afl previswus issues

Page 4 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


" 1 O TR
UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM

PARTE DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL CODE
027 MAIN BEARING 320 CS0270-GRT
8271 O RING, MAIN BEARING BUNA-N 182401 GRS 160 PAZ402-085
BUNA-N IW1516 G22 200 PALSIT-G22
BUNA-N H32401 G135 250- PA2402-135
BUNA-N IB2401 G165 320 FA2402-165

028 SIDE BEARING 125 CRO2E6-C
160 CS0280-DRT
200 CSO2R0-ERT
250 CE0280-FRT
320 C80280-GRT
028-1 O RING, SIDHE BEARING BUNA-N 132401 G853 160 PAZAO2-G8S
BUNA-NIWISI6 G222 286 PALSIT-022
BUNA-N J32401 G135 250 FAZ4G2-135

RUNA-N JB2401 G165 320

BA2402-165

429 STOP RING, MAIN & SIDE BEARING {HOLE) HB0 i 125 NGHG0-080
{HOLEY Mi102 160 NGHO0-102
(HOLE) H138 200 NGHG0-130
{HOLE) H1s0 2560 NGHO-160
(HOLE)Y H200 320 NG1I60-200
830 BALANCE PISTON 125 C84300-C
160 CA300-D
200 C80300-E
250 C80300-F
320 CB{300-G
03t KEY, BALANCE PISTON 125 C8a310-C
166 C89318-D
200 CBO3HM-E
258 CS3310-F
3240 CROI10-CG
032 STOP RING, BALANCE PISTON 840 125 NG 1200-040
850 160 NG1200-050
363 200 NGI200-065
880 230 NGI260-080
S0 330 NGI200-100
433 BALANCE PISTON SLEREVE i60 C30330-1>
200 CBG330-E
2506 CRO330F
326 C80330.G
034 SET SCREW, BALANCE \PIST(}N ME*¥15 (160 NABGOO-(315
ME*15 200 NABa0B-015
ME¥2H 230 NABGOR-020
34 SPRING PIN, BALANCE PISTON 20 320 NE3208-020
435 3 RING, BALANCE PISTON SLEEVE BUNA-N JB2401 G953 160 PAZ402-0G95
BUNA-N JB2401 P120 200 PA2401-128
BUNA-N IB2401 PISG 250 PAZ4AG1-150
BUNA-N JR2401 G190 320 PAZAO2-100
036 SPACER, BALANCE PISTON SLEEVE 169 C50360-D

Monday, May (6, 2002

©Supersedes all previous issues

Page 5of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


. . -
"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTH DESCRIPYION TYPE MODEE. CODE
G638 SPACER, BALANCE PISTON SLEEVE 34 C80360-8

256 CRO36HF
320 C50360.G
37 STOP RING, BALANCE PISTON §L.EEVE {HOLEY Hi92 160 NG 32
(HOLE) #1306 200 NGHS0-13¢
{HOLE) Hi6h 258 NGHOO-160
{HOLEY H264 320 NG00
038 THRUST BEARING 115 C80380.C
164} CRO380.D
200 CH0380.8
250 CS03R0.F
320 CEOIRG-G
039 LOCK NUT, THRUST BEARING ANGD i25 NG3108-09
ANI12 1 NG3160-12
ANIZ 284 MNG3HH-13
ANIT 250 NG3I00417
AN2ZI 320 N{3100-21
G40 LOCK WASHER, THRLUST BEARING AWG9 125 NG3200-09
AWLZ 160 NG3I2600412
AWI3 200 N{33200-13
AW17 256G NGI200-17
AW2E 328 NGIZ(G-21
=3 SPACER, THRUST BEARING OUTHER RACE 125 CS0410-C
160 CS4I0-D
200 CEOdI0-F
042 SPACER, THRUST BEARING ALIGNMENT 125 CER420-4
1314 CR420-1
2040 CE0420.E
258 CR0420.F
320 CEG420-G
BOOSTER TYPE 125 CRO420-1C
BOOSTER TYPE 6o CEG420-10
BOOQSTER TYPE piili] CS0420-1E
BOOSTHER TYPE 250 CR0420-1F
BOOSTER TYPE 320 CRO420-1G
0421 LINER, THRUST ADMUSTING 0.03mun P25 CE7310-C03
G.05mm 125 CEIG-C3
G dmn 125 CETOIO-CID
#.483mm 168 CE7016-D03
.05 mum 160 CE7010.D035
3. lmm 160 CE7GH-DID
4.03mm 200 CETGIED
G.03mm 200 CE70H-E0S
. 1mm 266 CETOHMEID
&.83mm 250 CE701{0-FO3
$.05mm 250 CSTOI0-FRS
. imm - 250 CRT0:0-F10
0.03mum 330 CETH OGS
* 0,05mm 320 CST0H0-GOS
. 1mm iz0 CR71010-GI10

Menday, May 66, 2002

" Sugersedes ail previgus issnes

Page 6 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTH#H DESCRIPTION TYPE MODE), CODE
043 THRUST BEARING GLAND 125U CE0430-C0
125 UD,G CS0430-00
1640 CS8430-D
240 CS0434-F
259 CR043¢-F
320 CS0430-C3
(045 HIEEX SCREW, THRUST BEARING GLAND ME*25 125 NB{208-025
MEG*30 160 NBi1210-038
h12%35 200 NBiZ212-035
M16*45 250 NB1216-045
MI0*55 320 NB1220.055
646 LOCK WASHER, BEARING GLAND ROLT QLD 125 1% C80460-C
OLD M8 TOOTHED 125U NE4220-08
125 UD,G NEB3206-08
160 C50460-D
200 CRO460-8
250 CS0460.-F
126 CR0460-03
048 SHAL (HLAND 125 CO480-C
160 CRO480.D
200 CR0480-E
250 CSO456.8
320 CS04R4-C3
G449 O RING, SEAL GLAND BUNA-N JB2401 GBS 125 PAZ402-085
BUNA-N JB2401 GO0 160 PAZAQ2-090
BUNA-N JB2401 €115 200 PAR2402.115
BUNA-N JB2401 GI35 250 PAZ4U2-133
BUNA-N IB2481 GI60 320 PA240Z-16D
050 CIL SEAL 125 CRO501-CV
160 CEGE50I-DY
050 OIL SBAL, BOS TYPE SEAL BOS TYPE 200 CRO501-EV
BOSTYPE 250 CRO501-FV
BOS TYPE 320 CEOS01-(FV
{531 SEAL COVER 125 CRO310-C
160 {80510-D
200 C80510-E
250 CROSH-F
320 CR0510-G
052 GASKET, SEAL COVER 1238 £8a521-C
164 805210
200 CHO324-E
250 CEO521.F
328 C8{3521-G
453 ALLEN SCRBEW, SEAL COVER ME*20 125 NB3506-028
NR*2S 168 NB350R-(25
MI*25 204 NB3S1-025
- MI2*30 250 NB3512.030
- MI6*40 324 NB3516-040

Monday, May 66, 2002

" Supersedes all previous ssues

Page 7ot 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


MYCOM

125 LUDG-M
125 LUD,G-H
o0 S

168 SUM

160 §U.H

160 SUD,G-L.
160 $UD,G-M
160 SUDG-H
160 SUD-Y
160 MUD,G-L
160 MUD,G-M
160 MUD,G-H
PO LELL

{60 LU-M
160 LU-H

160 LUD,G-L
OB LUD,G-M
160 LUDGH
160 LUD-V
200 SUL

200 SU-M

200 SU-H

200 SUD,G-L
200 SUD,G-M
200 SUD,G-H
280 SUD-V
200 MUD,G-L.
200 MUD,G-M
200 MUD,G-H
200 LUL

200 LU-M
200 LU-H

200 LUDG-L
260 LD G
200 LUD,G-H
200 LUD-Y
250 SU-L

250 BEi-M

250 SU-H

250 SUD,G-L
250 SUD,G-M
250 SUDG-H
250 SUD-Y
250 MUD,G-L
250 MUD,G-M
250 MUDLG-H

ETEY KT ey Coae
UD, U, G" SERIES

BESCRIPTION MODEL CODBE

SLIDE VALVE ASSY 125 SUD,G-L CS0541-CS1.

125 SUD,G-M CS0541-CSM

125 SUD,G-H CS0541-CSH

125 LU-L, €50540-CLL

125 LU-M €50540-CLM

125 LU-H CS0540-CLH

125 LUD,G-L. CS0541-CLL

CE0541-CLM
CS0541-CLH
CE8540-DSL
CB0340-D8M
C80540-DSH
CS054]-{ISL
CB0541-18M
CR0541-DS5H
CS0541-D8Y
CS0541-DML
CSa541-DMM
CE0541-DMH
CO544-DLL
CE0540-DM
CS0540-DLH
CS0541-DLL
CER541-DLM
C86541-DLH
CR0541-DLV
CRO540-ESL
CB0540-E8M
C8O540-ESH
C50841-ESL
CRO547-E8M
C8054}-ESH
CS0541-E8V
C50541-EML
{50541 -EMM
C80541-EMH
CRO540-BLL
CB0540-ELM
CRG340-ELM
C36541-ELL
CB0541-ELM
CS0541-ELH
CSO5841-6LY
C80546-FSL
CHOH0-FSM
C80540-FSH
CRO541-FEL
CSO541-FSM
CR0541-FSH
CS0541-F8Y
{80541-FML
C80541-FMM
CSO541-FMEH

Monday, May 06, 2002

Supersedes 2l previows issues

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢



timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTE DESCRIPTION TYPE MODI. CODE
54 SLHME VALVE ASSY 250 LE-L CROS40.FLL
250 LU-M CE0540-FILM
250 LI C58540-FLH
250 LG CSO541-FLL
250 LUDLG-M CHO541-FLM
250 LUDG-H CE0541.FLH
50 LUD-V CSO541-FLY
320 5110, CRG540-0351,
320 80U-M CE0540-0G8M
320 5LH CR0540-GSH
324 ML CS80540-0M1.
326 MM CRO540-GMM
320 MU-H CE0540-GMH
320 MUD,G-L CS0541-GMI.
320 MUD,G-M CE0541-GMM
326 MUDG-H CS0541-GMH
201U-L CH0540-GLL
320 LM C50540.GLM
320 LUH CS0540-G1 1
059 O RING, INJECTION PIPE - BUNA-W IR0 P12 12517 PAZSOL-012
BUNAN JB240] P30 25560 VDL G FAZEOT-030
BUNA-N JB240] P14 160 U, UB.V PAZENT 016
BUNA-N IB2401] P20 000U, VDY PA240) 020
BUNA-N JB2447 P4b 200 UG PA24407 040
BUNAN JB2401 P26 RGO UDAY PA2401-026
BITNA-N IB2401 P46 250 UD,G PAZA01 046
BUNA-N JB2401 P32 324 PA2401-032
360 UNLOADER CYLINDER P25 L C8Ge00-CL
160 S CROA00.D8
10 S/LUDY CEO660-DEY
160 M CR0606-DM
160 L CROAO0-131.
008 CRO600-ES
208 SUDWV CEO60-ESY
200 M CROG00.EM
200 MUD.Y CEB60-DMY
Hi L, CRe600-EL
260 LUDWY CHEO600-FLY
EATURS CSM00-FS
250 5LV CE0600.F8V
250M CEOAGO-FM
230 1. CE06006-FL
2506 LUD-V CROGH0.FLY
3208 CSO600-GS
320M CRO600.GM
324 L CR0600-GL.
061 ALLEN SCREW, INLOADER CYLINDER MEE2S 123 NE3508-025
MI1{*25 168 MNEISIe-025
R GERAIT 200 MB3SIZ2-0310
Mgt 2560 NEB3I316-040
M20*50 320 NBI320-050

Monday, May 86, 2602

" Supersedes all previous issues

Page90f21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


MYCOM

"UD, U, G" SERIES
PART# DESCRIPTION TYPE MOBEL. CODE
062 ALLEN SCREW, UNLOADER CYLINDER ME*50 12517 NBISOR-060
MB*ES 23 UDG NB3I5OB.065
MIGF6H 164 NB3ISFI0-060
MIEGHES 160 UD,G NB3510-065
MEZFTS 200UD,G NB3512-075
MI6*30 250 UD,G NB3516-090
M2g*110 320 UD.G NB3S26-110
063 O RING, UNLOADER CYLINDER BUNA-N JB2401 G935 125 PA2402-095
BUNA-N JB2401 G125 160 PA2402-125
BUNA-N IB2401 G135 160 UD-V PA2402-138
BUNA-N H32401 G156 260 PAZ402-150
BUNA-N IB2401 G160 200 UD.V PA2402-160
BUNA-N IB2401 G190 250 PAZAH2-150
BUNA-N IB2401 (G200 250 UD-V PA2402.200
BUNA-N 32401 3245 320 PAZ402-240
i LINLOADER PISTON 1254 C50640-(
25 UD.G C80641-C
T6g L CRO640-1
160 UDG CR0641-1x
20061 CR0040-B
00 UD,G CS0641-E
2500 CB0640-F
250 UD.G C5064}-F
3 UD.G C86640-G
065 O RING, UNLOADER PISTON BUNA-N JB2401 P75 125 PAZ4D1-875
BUNA-N JR2401 P10 160 PA2401-160
BUNASN JRI40] P125 200 PA2401-125
BUNA-N JBI401 P155 250 PA2401-155
BUNAN JB2401 P20 320 PAZANT-200
(66 TEFLON CAP SEAL BE-T5 128 CEO660-C
BE-100 160 CS0660-10
BE-iZ5 200 CE0660-E
BE-155 250 CBO660-F
BE-200 320 CRO660-G
467 LUNLOADER PUSH RODY ASSY 125 8UDG C0671-C8
12510 CS06T0-CL
125 LUD,G CR80671-CL
160 SU C8O670-DS
1660 SUDLG C80671-D8
160 SUD-V C80671-D8Y
160 MUD,G CS0671-DM
i6h MUED-V CS0671-DMV
{60 LU CS0670-D1.
160 LUD,G CS0671-DL
P68 LUD-V CEO6TE-IHY
200 80 CS0676-E8
200 SUDG CRO67I-ES
200 SUD-V CR06TE-ESY
2006 MUD,G CRO671-8M
200 MUV CSO6T1-EMY
206 LU CSO6T0-EL

Monday, May 06, 2002

Supersedes all previous issues

Papge 10 0f 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


- " "
"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTS PBESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL CODE
{67 UNLOADER PLUSH ROD ASSY 200 LUDLG CRO67TE-EL
200 LUD-V CSO6TH-ELY
250 53U CSe670-F3
256 UD.G CBO6T1-F8
256 SUD-V CS067]-F8V
250 MUD,G C8067T1-FM
250 MUY CSO67Ti-FMV
250 LY CSeaT0-FL
256 LUD.G C30671-FL
250 LUD-V C80671-FLV
sy C8O6ET0-GS
328 MU CS0670-GM
320 MUD CS0671-0GM
A2 L CS0670-GGL
068 GUIDE PIN, UNLOADER PUSH ROD 3*8 125-160 CS0680-03
5%12 204-350 CHORBI-{5
616 328 CSO680-06
069 LOCK NUT, UNLOADER PISTON OLD M24 1235 4 NCII00-24
ANGS S UB.G NG3OG-45
ANGS 164 NG31-03
ANOT 200 NG3100-07
ANGE 2390 NG366-08
ANIO 320 NGIG0-10
070 LOCK WASHER, UNLOADER PISTON OLD M24 TOOTHED 125 4 ND4220-24
AWOS 125 VDG NGI2H-05
AWES 160 NG328(3-05
AWOT 204 NG3200-07
AWOR 250 NG3200-08
AWLD 320 NG3200-10
71 HEX NUT, UNLOADER PUSH ROD M24 1254 NCIHI00-24
671 LOCK NUT, UNLOADER PUSH RO ANGS 125 UD,G NGIHG-05
ANGS HEAERY] NG3H-06
ANOS P60 UG NG3HIG-05
ANOR 200U NG3TH-08
ANGF 200 UD.G NG306-07
ANID 2500 NG3100-10
ANGS 230 UDG NG300-08
ANIZ Erit NG3100-12
o972 LOCK WASHER, UNLOADER PUSH ROD AWOS 128 UDG NEG3260-05
AW0E 160 L NGI200-06
AWQS i60 UG N(G3200-03
AWOE 20U NG3IZO6-08
AWOT 200 BD,G NG3200-07
AWILD 2500 NG3200-10
AWDS 250 UD.G NG3200-08
AW12 320 NG3200-12
G473 O RING, UNLOADER PUSH ROD TBUNA-NIB2401 P21 125UD,G PA2401-021
BUNA-N I8B2401 P21 16D PAAGE-02]
BUNA-NIB2401 P29 200U PAZ401-029
BUNA-N IB202 P30 200 URG PAZ402-010
Monday, May 06, 2002 ‘Supersedes all previons isswes Page 11 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"y ' o QY g ?
UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTH# DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEI. CODE
273 O RENG, UNLOADER PUSH ROD BUNA-N IB2402 P35 250 PAZ4Q2-035
BUNA-NJR2401 P44 320 PA2401-044
{74 UNLOADER CYLINDER COVER 125 CB0740-C
125 CR0T40.OM3
160 CS0740-D
20} CHOT40-H
250 C8o740-1
324 CE0740-G
073 O RING, UNLOADER COVER BUNAWN JB2401 G835 125 PA2402.085
BUNA-N JB2401 G116 160 PAZ402-1 10
BUNA-NJRB2401 G135 200 PA2402-135
BUNA-N jB2401 G170 250 PAZ42-1T0
BUNA-N JB2G1 G175 250 0DV PA2402-175
BUNA-N JB2401 G210 320 PA2L0Z-210
076 ALLEN SCREW, UNLOADER COVER MO0 125 NEB36-030
MB*Z5 I60 NB3505-025
MEO¥25E 200 NBISI6-025
CMI2¥3% 2340 NB3512-030
M1le*40 320 NB3516-040
ur INDICATOR CAM 1258 CEOT70-C8
P25 L CROTT0-CL
160 8 CROTTH-D8
160 SUD-V - C307I0-DRY
160 M CROTT0-DM
160 MUD-V CROG7TO-DMVY
166G L CR0770-DL
160 LUD-V CSO7H-DLY
2008 CSOTT0-HS
200 SUD-Y CSOTT0-E8Y
200 M CS0770-EM
200 MUD-Y CSOTTO-EMY
204 L C80770-EL
200 LUD-V CROTTO-ELY
2508 CR8770-F8
250 SUD-Y CROTIO-FSY
250M CBOT70-FM
250 MUD.V C3OT70-FMY
2501 {CSO770-FL
256 LUB-V CSOTH-FLY
208 CROTTR.GR
320M CEOTTGM
320 L CRO70-GL
(378 BALL BEARING, INDICATOR CAM 125320 CSOTR0-E
078 STOP RING, INDICATOR CAM 818 125-320 NGI200-010
(8O BEARING GLANE, INDICATOR CAM 125324 CS0860-5
081 ALLEN SCREW, BEARING GEAND CME%1S 123.324 WNH3566-015
082 TEFLON V RING BUNA 125-320 CSO82G-ER
083 SPRING, INDHCATOR CAM 123320 CS6830.5
Monday, May 06, 2002 Superscdes ali previous issues Page 12 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PART# BESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL CODE
084 SPRING RETAINER, ININCATOR CAM 125-320 CS0840-8
085 OIL INJECTION PIPE 125 SUNLG CS0851-CS
1S LU CSOR50-CL
125 LUDG CSO851-DS
160 SU C80850-D%
160 SUDG CS0851-D8
160 $EUD-V CSU851-BV
160 MUDG CSO8T1-DM
160 MUD-V CSO451-DMV
160 LU C50830-DL
| 160 LUD,G CSO851-DL
200 SU CSO850-ES
200 SUDG CS0851-ES
200 SUD-V CS0851-EV
200 MUD,G CS0851-EM
200 LU CS0850-EL
250 SU CSOR50-FS
250 SUD.G C50851-F8
250 SUD-V CSOB5I-FSY
250 MUDLG CS0851-FM
250 MUD-V CS0851-FMV
256 LU CSU850-FL
2506 LUB,G CS9851-FL
250 LUD-V CSO83E-FLY
320 SU CRORS0-GS
320 MU CHOBS0-GM
320 LU CS0850-GL
086 © RING, OIL INJECTION PIPE BUNA-N JB2401 P14 1251J PA2401-014
BUNA-N IB2401 P16 160U PAZADE-016
BUNA-N IR2401 P21 208U PA2401-021
BUNA-N JB2401 G25 250U PAZ402-025
BUNA-N JB2401 G300 320U PA2402-030
987 GUIDE BLOCK ASSY 125 CSO8H-C
160 CEO8T0-D
200 CS0870-F
250 CSO8TO-F
326 CSO870-6
089 ( RING, GUIDE BLOCK BUNA-N JB2401 P12 125 PA2401-012
BUNA-N JB2401 P16 160 PA2401-016
BUNA-N 3BM01 P20 200 PA240-020
PBUNAN IB2401 P20 250 PA2401-020
BUNA-N 322401 P24 320 PAZ401-024
891 SHAFT KEBY 125 CS0916-C
160 CS0916-D
260 CS0910-E
250 CS0910-F
320 C80918-(3
992 SUCTION FLANGE " 100A 4" 125 C8T146-100
1254 5" 160 C87140-125
1504 6" 200 C87140-150

Monday, May 06, 2002

" Supersedes all previous issaes

Page 13 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES

MYCOM

PART# DESCRIPTION TYPE MODBEL COBE
0932 SUCTION FLANGE 2504 16" 250 CS7140-250
1504 14" 326 C87140-350
$93 GASKET, SUCTION PLANGE LGOA 4" 125 CRT201-108
F25A 50 160 CR7201-125
1504 67 260 . CRT01-150
2504 10 250 8003 1-F
3504 14" 320 L8093 1.0
094 HEX SCREW, SUCTION FLANGE M22%55 125 NB1422-053
M20%55 169 NB1426-053
MZZ%55 240 NB1422-055
M24*60 250 NB1424-060
M24*75 320U NB1424-075
M24*70 320 UD NB1424-070
495 THSCHARGE FLANGE Or4 3520 125 43,1 C87140-090
65CD 3-1/2" 125 UD C8T140-066
1G8CD 47 O GLU C87148-101
1804 4 160 LD CS7140-100
125CH 50 200 G,U C87140-126
125A 5% 200 UD C87140-125
150CH 6 B8 GU C87146-151
1504 6* 250 UD CS7140-150
2000 § 30U CET140-201
2004 &" 320UD CE7140-200
096 GASKET, DISCHARGE FLANGE 904 31/2" 125 G,U CR7201-090
G54 2.2 125 Up CR7201-065
EORA, 47 e CR7201-100
125A 5* 200 CR7201-125
1504 67 150 CR7I01-150
2004 8 126 CR7201-200
897 HEXN SCREW, DISCHARGE FLANGE MIG*3S 125 NB1416-058
WM22%535 166 MI31422-055
MI0%55 240 MNB420-055
M22*55 256 NBI1422-053
M20*55 320 NB1420-055
160 MECHANICAL SEAL ASSY 125 CS1089.C
: 160 CS1009-D
200 CS1009-E
250 C81009-F
320 C81009-G
BOSTYPE 1235 CS1066-CV
BOS TYPE 160 CS1001-DV
BOS TYPE 200 CS1000-EY
BOS TYPE 250 CSIB0LFV
BOSTYPE 128 CE600-GV
101 CARBON INSERT W/ V RING 125 CS1610-6C
168 C810148-00
260 CS1010-0FE
150 CSIGHO-0F
. 320 CS1010-0G
BOS TYPE 125 CS1010-4€
BOS TYPE 160 CEI0-45

Monday, May 86, 2042

Supersedes all previous tssues

Page B4 of 11

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


SCREW COMPRESSOR TECHNICAL INFORMATION -

-

BOS TYPE MECHANICAL SEAL ASSEMBLY

New “BOS™ type mechanical seal assemblies have been installed from all compressors after the following serial numbers; w
Notes: @)
1) BOS type and old type seal assy are not inter-changeable each other. é
Modet SN 3
1258 1252130 and up QO
1251 $213224 and up -
1603 1653549 and up
166M 1632469 and up Py
160L 1614093 and up D
2038 -~ 2053805 and up —r
200M 2030570 and up —.
200L 2013865 and up (@)
2508 2553098 and ap @)
250M 2532367 and up —_—
250L 2513032 and up Q
3208 3251478 and up ™ —.
320M 3231224 and up N®)
3201 3211478 and up i

Compound Please consult

€€0€-90.-90¢



"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTE DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL CODE
101 CARBON INSERT W/ V RING BOS TYPH 264 CS51010-48
BOS TYPE 250 C51010%-4F
BGS TYPE 320 CEIOI0-40;
163 O RING, CARBON INSERT BUNA-N YW{316P32 125 PAISIO-032
BUNA-NIWIS1I6 P35 160 PAISIG-035
BUNANIWILA S P4G 200 PALS16-(40
BUNAWN JB2407 PES 250 PAZAGE-08S
BUNA-N 2401 P11 320 PAZ40G1-110
NEOQPRENE IW1516 P12 125 PBi516-032
NEOPRENE FW 1516 P33 160 PRIS16-035
NEQPRENE JWIS16 P4G 240 PBI516-048
NEQPRENE IWI1516 P43 234 PRISI6-043
NEOPRENE HI2401 PLEIC k¥l PB2401-110
143 TEFLON V RING, CARBON INSERT 125 CSit3n-C
160 CE1030-D
200 CRHI0-E
250 CS1030-F
328 CHI030-G
Hi4 SEAL RING W/ O RING BOS TYFPE 125 C81040.1C
BOS TYPRE 160 CR1040-1D
BOS TYPE 204 CHIns0-18
BOSTYPE 250 CS1G40-1F
B8 TYPE 330 CS1040-1G
o4 SEAL RING W/ V RING 128 CSH40-0C
150 CS1040-0D
200 CS1040-0FE
250 CS1040-0F
kil CSH040-00G
06 BACUKUP RING BOS TYPR 125 C51060.CB
BOS TYPE 160 C3:060-DB
BOSTYPE 200 CS1060-E8
BOSTYPE 2560 {51060-FB
BOS TYPE 320 C31660-GB
06 TEFLON YV RING, SEAL RING 125 CS1(60-00
a0 CS1060-01
200 CRIG600E
250 CEI060-0F
326 CHH60-DG
167 COMPRISSION RING 125 CSHTOC
160 CSI070-D
00 CS1070-E
250 C83070.F
320 CRi070-G
{10 SPRING SHT, MECHANICAL SEAL {(SET OF &) 123 CEHGR-C
(SET OF 12) 160-200 CS1109-D
{SET OF 18) 2350320 C8i109.F
FEG SPRING, MECHANICAL SEAL 123 C31100-C
160200 CSHGDC
250-320 CS11060-F
Menday, May 6, 2602 ‘Supersedes all previous isstes Page 15 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


S e B TS Y
UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PART# DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL. CODE
i1l SET SCREW, $SEAL COLLAR (SUS) MG*8 125320 NAST06.008
120 UNLOADER INDICATOR ASSY 0-100% 1258 CS1209-0CF
0.50% 125 C81209-6CH
0-100% 160.320 C81209.0EF
0-30% 160-320 CS1209-08H
123 MICRO SWITCH BASE PLATE 1235 C81218-C
160-320 CS1210-8
122 ALLEN SCREW, MICRO SWITCH BASE PLATE  M6¢*2$ 125 NB3566-025
ME*15 160-320 NR3506-015
123 MICRO SWITCH SET PLATE 125 €81230.C
160-320 812308
124 PHILIPS SCREW, MICRO SWITCH BASE PLATE M3*8 175 NAZ203-008
M3*10 160.320 NAZ203-019
125 MICRO SWITCH §60-320 CS1250-5
125 MICRO SWITCH SET 125 C51259-C
126 PHILIPS SCREW, MICRO SWITCH BASE PLATE MZ,5*3 128 NA2262-08
M3*25 160-320 NA2203-025
127 MICRO SWITCH CAM 6-100% 125 CS1270-CF
0-50% 125 CSI2T0-CH
0-106% 166-320 CS1270-B1
6-50% 160-320 CS1270-EH
{31 160-320 CS1270-EM3
128 SET SCREW, MICRO SWITCH CAM Md*s 125-320 NASE04.-005
129 POTENTIOMETER 500 OHM 125-320 C81290-505
1K OHM 125-370 €S1290-E10
130 SET PLATE, POTENTIOMETER POTENTIOMETER SET1125-320 CS1380-B
131 PHILIPS SCREW, POTENTIOMETER I ERE 125 NAZ203.-005
M35 160-320 NA2203.005
132 TERMINAL BLOCK LK3P 125 C51320-C
LK6P £60-320 CS1320-E6
133 PHILIPS SCREW, THRMINAL BLOCK M3*2s 125 NA2303-025
PHIL SCREW M3¥20  160-320 NAZ203-020
134 SUPPORT ARM [1] SHORT 125-320 CS1340-E
[2] LONG 125.320 134012
[3] 125 £81340.C3
136 SET SCREW, SUPFORT ARM M4*10 125 NARGDA-0160
M3I*10 160320 NAS603-010
137 INDICATOR DIAL 125-320 CS1370-E
160-2560 UDWV CS1370-EV
139 INDICATOR AL NEEDLE §25-320 CS1396-E
) PHILIPS SCREW, INDICATOR DAL M3*g 125320 NA2203-008
14] INDICATOR GLASS 125320 CSI430.8

Menday, May 06, 2002

Supersedes all previous issues

Page 16 0f 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES

MYCOM

PART# DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL COne
142 SPACER RING, INDICATOR COVER 125-320 CS1420-B
143 ELECTRIC WIRING CONNECTOR 125.320 CS1430-E
144 SUPPCRT, WIRING CONNECTOR 125 €§1440.C

160-320 C81440-E

145 ALLEN SCREW, WIRING CONNECTOR SUPPORT M6*15 125-320 NB3506-013

146 INDICATOR COVER 125 CSL460-CA
AUTO 160-320 CSI460-EA

147 ALLEN SCREW, INDICATOR COVER M6%60 125 NB3506-060
M6*15 160320 NB3506-015

148 PLUG, WIRING CONNECTING SUPPORT PT /4 160-320 NF0600-20
149 INSULATOR, MICRO SWITCH 125 CS1490-C
150 O RING, THRUST BEARING GLAND BUNA-N IB2401 G220 320 PA2402-220
164 OIL INJECTION PIPE GLAND 125-160 CS1646-D

200 CSI640-E
250 CS1640-F
166 ALLEN SCREW, OIL INJ, PIPE GLAND M5*12 125250 NB3505-012
M5*10 320 NB3505-010
214 SPRING PIN, POTENTIOMETER SHAFT 2*8 125-320 NE3202-008
215 FLANGE, O1L, SUPPLY 20A 314" 260 CR7400-020
25A 1" 250 CR7400-025
40A 1-1/2 320 CR7400-040
215 PLUG, Ol SUPPLY PT 378 125 NFO600-10
PT 12 160 NFU600-15
216 GASKET, OIL SUPPLY FLANGE 20A 3/4° 200 CR7201-020
254 1" 250 CR7201-025
40A 1-1/2" 320 CR7201-040
217 HEX SCREW, OIL SUPPLY FLANGE M12+40 200-320 NB1412-040
218 FLANGE, OIL INJECTION 254 1 320 CR7400-025
218 PLUG, OIL INJECTION PT3/8 125-160 NF0600-10
PLI/2 200-250 NF0600-15
219 FLANGE, OIL INJECTION 25A 1" 250 CR7201-025
220 HEX SCREW, GIL INJECTION FLANGE M12%40 320 NB1412-040
235 SPACER, IMSCHARGE FLANGE 654 2-1/2° 128 FX1010-125
1004 4" 160 FX1010-160
125A 5" 200 FX1010-200
1504 6" 250 FX1010-250
2004 8 320 FX1010-320
236 GASKET, DISCH. FLANGE SPACER 65CD 123 CS2361-C
100CD 160 CS2361-D
-125CD 200 C$2361-E
150CD 250 €82361-F
20000 320 €52361-G

Menday, May 06, 2002

‘Sepersedes all previous issues

Page 17 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PART# DESCRIFTION TYPE MOD¥EL. CODE
237 TORSIONAL SLIP WASHER 125 C82376-C
166 C82370-D
200 CEIIM0.E
250 C82I70-F
320 C82370-G
246 SLIDE VALVE SUPPORT 125 C82460-C
160 CS2466-D
160 UD-V CE2460-DV
200 CS52460-8
200 UD-V CS2460-EV
250 C82460-F
250 UD-V CS2460-FY
326 C82460-G
247 ALLEN SCREW, SLIDE VALVE SUPPORT M6%45 125 UD,G NB3SO6-045
ME*60 160 UD,G NB3I566-060
M0 UM UDG NB2568-070
ME*o9 250 UDG NB3I508.090
MI1g*100 320 GD,G NE35:0-160
248 SPRING WASHER, SLIDE VALVE SUPPORT M6 125-160 ND3200-08
MR 200-250 NDII00-08
MID 320 NE3I260-10
249 ALIGNMENT PIN, SLIDE VALVE SUPPORT 6%35 125 NEZI006-035
6%50 166 NE2006-050
8%60 200 NE2008-060
8480 250 NE2008-080
13*%100 320 NE2613-100
250 NEW THREST BEARING WASHER 125 CS2500-¢
166 C52560-D
200 C8I500-E
250 CR2500-F
320 CS2500-G
253 FLANGE, ECONOMIZER 154 1720 125 CR7400-055
2[5A 1" 160 CR7400-025
32A 13447 200 CR7400-032
504 2" 250 CR7468.050
&0A 3" 320 CR7460-080
252 GASKET, ECONOMIZER FLANGE 15A 3/ 125 CR7201-015
2EM 3T 160 CR7201.025
324 1-1/47 200 CR7201-032
S0A 27 250 CRT01-050
ROA 3" 320 CR7201-880
253 HEX SCREW, ECONOMIZER FLANGE M12*30 125 UG NBI1212-830
M12*%35 166 UG NB1412-035
M12*35 200 UD,G NB1412-018
MIg*40 250 UD,G NB1416-040
M0 50 320 UD.G NB1420-050
284 FLANGE, LIGUID INJECTION 1A 38" 125 CR7460-010
20A 3447 160 CR7400-020
254 1" 240 CR7400-025

Monday, May 06, 2602

‘Sepersedes ail previous issyes

Page 18 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PART# DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL CODE
254 FLANGE, LIQUID INJECTION 324 F-1/80 254 CR74006.032
S0A 2T 320 CR7400-050
255 GASKET, LIQUID INIECTION FLANGE HIA 3/8% 125 CRII01-018
20A 340 1£13] CR7I01.020
254 1" 200 CR7281.025
J2A 1140 2540 CR7201-032
S0A 2V izg CR7201-050
256 HEX SCREW, LIQUID INJECTION FLANGE MIZ2¥30 125 UD,G MNE1212.030
ME2%35 166 1D, G NB{4]12-035
M12#38 200 UDG NEi412-045
M12%35 250 UG NE412.03%
Mi6*40 320 UD.G NB1416-040
257 {JASKET, Ol INJECTION FLANGE . 25A 1" 320 CRIIG-025
258 GASKET, LUR, OIL FLANGE 25A 17 200-250 CR720]-0125
404 1-127 326 CR7201.040
245 SPRING WASHER, MICRO SWITCH M5 125 N>3200.02
M3 125250 NDI200-03
67 SPRING WASHER, UNLOADER SLIDE VALVE Mo 125 NDP3200-06
ME 160 WNI¥IH-08
M1 200 ND3200-10
M2 250 ND3208.12
MIO 320 NP23260-20
272 SIDE BEARING COLLAR 125 CS2721-0
160 CH2725-D
200 CR82721-8
250 CE2721-F
EYit CR2T211.G
273 MAIN BEARING COLLAR 25 CEIT3-C
168 CR2T31.D
200 C82731-E
250 CH273LF
320 C82731-G
75 BALANCE PISTON SPACER 125 CH2750.C
a3 CR2750-D)
276 THRUST BEARING SPACER 125 CR2T60-C
160G CR2760-1
280 V1 SLIDE VALVE 168 SUD-V CE2890.DSV
200 SUD.V CH2RUG-E8V
250 8D CRIZSFEY
160 LUDWY CE2880-DLYV
350 LUB-V CRZRG0FLY
200 LUbD.V CSI880-ELY
194 GUIDE BLOCK, VI SLIDE VALVE e SLURY CE2000-18Y
P60 LEIE-Y CR2800.DLV
260 SUDLV CRID00-ESY
260 MUD.V CS2908-EMY
200 LUD.Y CS2800-ELY

Morday, May 06, 2002

Sapersedes all provious issnes

Page 19 of 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PART# DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEI. CODE
200 GUIDE BLOCK, VI SLITIE VALVE 250 SUDY CEIGHO.-FSY
250 ML CS2900-FMY
PRI R RHRY (CR29060-FLY
202 PUSH ROD, VISLIDE VALVE 1640 SUDLV CE2929.D8Y
{63 LUDY CE2929.01LY
206 5LV CS2029-18V
200 MUDWV CEI90-EMY
200 LU CR2929.E1LY
250 SUDLV CRZU29.F3V
256 MUY CE2970-FMV
250 LY C82929-F1LY
793 STOP RING, VI SLIDE VALVE 535 166 U1V NG1200-035
540 160 UD.V MO 200-040
Z50 200 UD-V NGI200-056
538 250 DY NCFE2OE-855
294 PISTON, VI SLIDE VALVE 160 UDY CR294110V
200 UV CR2040-BY
B[O UDY CS21940.FV
293 O RING, VISLIDE VALVE PISTON BUNAN IB24901 G35 168 DV FPAZ402.035
BUNA-N IBMO1 G533 200 1ID-V PAZ402-050
BUNAWN IB2401 G55 250 UDWV PAZANE05S8
296 CYLINDER, VI SLIDE VALVE 1683 UDY CR2960.DV
208 UD-v CRIG60-FY
250 LDV CS2060-FY
267 PARTITHON PLATE, VI SLIDE VALVE ) STV C829M0-D8Y
160 LUD-Y CE2070-DLY
200 UD-V CE2070.BY
256 UD.V CR2970-FV
298 O RING, PARTITION PLATE BIINA-N JB2401 G115 160 1UD.Y PAZLO2-115
BUNA-N JB2401 G148 200 UD-Y PA2402-540
BUNA-N JB2401 GITH 250 UD.V PAZL02.170
299 SPACER, V] SLIDE VALVE 160 SUDWY CE2990.DSV
160 MUD.V CS2990-DMY
160 LUD-Y CE2000.DLY
206 SUDWV CR2990- 55V
200 MUDWY CS2990-EMY
200 LUD-Y CE2990.ELY
250 SUDWY CE2990-F8V
250 MUD-Y CR2990.FMV
250 LUD-V CRMMEFLY
324 O RING, VI SLIDE YALVE CYLINDER BUNAGN JR2401 GIZ25 168 UDWV PA2402-125
BUNAN IB2401 GISC 200 DY PAZ402-150
BIINA-N IB2401 G190 250 UD.V PA2402.100
335 O RING, VISLITE VALVE PUSH ROD BUNA-N IB2401 P36 160 U-% PA2401.030
BUNA-N JB2401 P40 2006 LDV PAZ40-048
BUNA-N JIB2401 P46 250 1D-Y PA24AG] .46
36 QO RING GLAND, UNLOADER ki) C83260.G

Monday, May 06, 2062

Supersedes all previows issues

Page 20 0f 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box


"UD, U, G" SERIES MYCOM
PARTHR DESCRIPTION TYPE MODEL. CODE
331 O RING, VI SLIDE VALVE BXTERIOR BUNA-N JB2401 G125 a0 LDV PAZ402-125
BUNA-N JBHMO] G160 200 UDWV PAZSOZ-160
BUNA-N 32401 G200 150 UDb.W PAZLOZ-200
To4 HAND TOOL KIT 123 CET41.C
168 C871041-D
200 CEMGI-E
25¢ CETO41F
iz2e CST041-G
T1e O-RING KIT BIMAN P25y CETION-0G0
BUNACN 125 UD,G CR7i109-1C
BINA-N 164 1T CETI09-0D
BUNAN 160 UD,G CRTI0-1D
BLUNA-N 160 UD-V CE7i09-1DV
BIWA-N LR C8T109-0E
BINA-N 200 UD.G CE7100-18
BUNA-N 200 UD-Y C87109-1EV
BINA-N 250U CE7T109-0F
BIINA-N 250 UD.G CSTI09-1F
BUNA-N 250 UD-Y CETIONIFY
BUNA-N k¥R H CRETID9-0G
BINA-N 30UG CR718%9.1G
THY O-RING KIT 125U.G TR IR40C
125 UD CRTLIIE-10
60 UG CE7118-013
e UD CR7118-1D
160 UD-V C8T1iR-1DV
200 UG CE7118.0E
204 U CS7118-1E
PR RY CRT1Ig-1EBY
250 U4,G CR7118-0F
20 UD C871I8-1F
T80 UB.Y CRT1IR-IFY
3 u C8711R.0G
32Hup CS87118-1G

Wednesday, January 16, 2061

Sopersedes all previoos issues

Page 21 0f 21

uonesabujay uewmog

€€0€-90.-90¢


timk
Text Box




